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LIGHTING CODE
MODEL
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ORIGIN
FINISHES

LOCATION

ILLUSTRATIONS

ARROVO CONIC2XL

Suspended or surface mounted canister light.
Material made of die-cast powder coated

aluminum with anodized specular silver reflector.

Complete with constant current LED Driver.

Asia
® White () Black () RAL

CONNECTED LOAD (W) 20W

LUMEN OUTPUT (Im) 1870Im

LUMINOUS EFFICACY 94im/w

COLOR TEMPERATURE (0 3000K (0 4000K

COLOR RENDERING INDEX 80

BEAM ANGLE 50Degree

DIMENSION (3]
w)
(H) 200mm

@125mm

DRIVER

O REMOTE
@ INTEGRATED
O DAL

O 110V

@ ON-OFF

) ESLAMP

200

h(m) D(m)  Em(x)
1 0.8 1308
2 17 399
3 2.5 210
4 3.4 136
5 4.2 93

Emax(Ix)
50°
2906
726
323

181
116
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